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Datum FRO Beteckning

2022-06-07

Frivilliga Radioorganisationen

Resultat SL-Testen maj 2022

Cw

Signal Podng Namn
SL4ZAE 473 FRO Orebro I&n
SM5COP 451 Rune
SM6EWB 430 Goran

SEOB 418 Claes
SM6IQD 418 Rolf

SM5ACQ 407 Donald
SL5ZXR 320 FRO Nyképing
SM5S 310 Goéran
SL4zZXZ 240 FRO Varmland
SL1ZXK 176 FRO Gotland
SM6NT 176 Lars

SL3ZXB 144 FRO Ange
SL6ZAK 90 FRO Elfsborg
SD6F 90 Klas

SL2zC 52 FRO Boden
SL4ZAD 50 FRO Dalarna
SM6MIS 21 Sten

SM5SRS 20 Anders

SL6ZD 20 FRO Trollhattan
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SSB

Signal
SL5ZYB
SL4ZAE
SL5ZYT
8S8S
SL5ZYM
SL6ZZX
SE5N
SA1CKE
SL6ZAK
SAGRTD
SL5ZXR
SLOZT
SL3zv
DF6]C
SL3ZXB
SL7Z2ZG
SL7ZX
SL4ZXZ
SL6ZAQ
SL2zC
SA5HUB
SM2CEW
SM5LNE
SL1ZXK

Podng
1020
952
720
636
430
410
387
304
272
258
231
198
168
162
105
90
85
63
33
32
30
30
20

Namn

FRO Arboga

FRO Orebro lan
FRO Norrkdping
Martin

FRO Eskilstuna
FRO Boras
Lars-Goéran

Nils

FRO Elfsborg
Rolf

FRO Nykdping
FRO Stockholm
FRO Ostersund
Jérgen

FRO Ange

FRO Skane Sydvast
FRO Norra Smaland
FRO Varmland
FRO Stenungsund
FRO Boden

ulf

Peter

Jan

FRO Gotland
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FRO Beteckning



